
December 2016 Free Webinar Schedule

Employer sessions are for HR professionals and executives

Form I-9 Thursday, December 1 2:00 PM ET
Tuesday, December 6 11:00 AM ET
Wednesday, December 7 11:00 AM ET
Thursday, December 8 2:00 PM ET
Monday, December 12 11:00 AM ET
Tuesday, December 13 2:00 PM ET
Wednesday, December 14 11:00 AM ET
Thursday, December 15 4:00 PM ET
Tuesday, December 20 2:00 PM ET
Wednesday, December 21 11:00 AM ET
Wednesday, December 28 2:00 PM ET
Thursday, December 29 11:00 AM ET

E-Verify in 30 Wednesday, December 28 11:00 AM ET
NEW! E-Verify for  
Web Services Users Monday, December 5 2:00 PM ET
Spanish E-Verify & Form I-9 Wednesday, December 14 2:00 PM ET
E-Verify Overview Wednesday, December 7 2:00 PM ET

Tuesday, December 20 11:00 AM ET
Federal Contractor E-Verify Thursday, December 22 11:00 AM ET
E-Verify for Existing Users Thursday, December 8 11:00 AM ET

Monday, December 19 2:00 PM ET

Employee sessions focus on transparency and rights

myE-Verify Tuesday, December 27 2:00 PM ET
myE-Verify: Spanish Session Wednesday, December 21 2:00 PM ET
OSC/Employee Rights Tuesday, December 13 11:00 AM ET Register Now

Wednesday, December 21 3:00 PM ET Register Now
Form I-9 and E-Verify  
Employer Responsibilities Tuesday, December 6 2:00 PM ET Register Now

Customized sessions focus on your needs
Email E-VerifyOutreach@uscis.dhs.gov to arrange  
the topic, date and time of your choice.

Follow us on 
Twitter.com/EVerify 

www.dhs.gov/E-Verify

Request authorization to use the E-Verify logo at  
http://go.usa.gov/EAbQ
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